
CHILDREN‘S  
PROGRAMME

KIDS NEW YEAR‘S SPECIAL

6pm to 11 pm: Fun, games and dancing  
including a children‘s buffet

Please register by 30. December 2025 via
e-mail kindervilla@resortragaz.ch

Thursday, December 18, 2025 

Morning: Decorating candles 

Afternoon: Making hot chocolate

Friday, December 19, 2025 

Morning: Making Christmas cards 

Afternoon: Watching a Christmas movie

Saturday, December 20, 2025 

Morning: Decorating gingerbread houses 

Afternoon: Winter walk

Sunday, December 21, 2025 

Morning: Making Christmas gifts 

Afternoon: Reading the Christmas story

Monday, December 22, 2025 

Morning: Making Christmas angels 

Afternoon: Making cotton candy

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 

Morning: Making Christmas elves 

Afternoon: Singing Christmas carols

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 

Morning: Making Christmas stars 

Afternoon: Carriage ride

Thursday, December 25, 2025 

Morning: Search for surprise balls 

Afternoon: Play Christmas bingo

Friday, December 26, 2025 

Morning: Baking Grittibänz 

Afternoon: Winter walk

Saturday, December 27, 2025 

Morning: Winter treasure hunt 

Afternoon: Winter games afternoon

Sunday, December 28, 2025 

Morning: Crafting animals from natural products 

Afternoon: Iron-on beads

Monday, December 29, 2025 

Morning: Crafting experiments 

Afternoon: Winter walk

DECEMBER Tuesday, December 30, 2025 

Morning: Making party glasses 

Afternoon: Winter painting workshop

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 

Morning: Making party masks 

Afternoon: Making party hats 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Morning: New Year‘s games 

Afternoon: Making cocktails and toasting

Friday, January 2, 2026 

Morning: Making New Year‘s cards 

Afternoon: Winter games and fun in the garden

Saturday, January 3, 2026 

Morning: Making snowflakes 

Afternoon: Movie afternoon

Sunday, January 4, 2026 

Morning: Making chocolate bark 

Afternoon: Making paper cutouts

Monday, January 5, 2026 

Morning: Make your own soap 

Afternoon: Game afternoon

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Morning: Making snow globes 

Afternoon: Winter treasure hunt

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

Morning: Orthodox Christmas crafts 

Afternoon: Orthodox Christmas celebration

JANUARY


